
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BOERNE NORTH 7th /8th GRADE GIRLS’ SOCCER 2024 

Date  Day   Location     Time 

Apr. 4 Thursday  HOME vs. Fredericksburg  5:00/6:00  
Apr. 11 Thursday  HOME vs. South   5:00/6:00 
Apr. 18 Thursday  BYE        
Apr. 25 Thursday  HOME vs. Kerrville   5:00/6:00  

May 2 Thursday  AWAY vs. Voss    5:00/6:00  
    
 

BOERNE NORTH 7th /8th GRADE BOYS’ SOCCER 2024 

Date  Day   Location     Time 

Apr. 2 Tuesday  AWAY vs. Fredericksburg  5:00/6:00  
Apr. 9 Tuesday  AWAY vs. South    5:00/6:00  
Apr. 16 Tuesday  BYE    
Apr. 23 Tuesday  AWAY vs. Kerrville   5:00/6:00  

Apr. 30 Tuesday  HOME vs. Voss    5:00/6:00  
      
 

*8th grade game will begin 10 minutes after the conclusion of the 7th grade game. 
 
 
 
 
 
Boys Head/Asst. Girls Coach – Lance Cain   Principal – Daniel Owen   
Girls Head/Asst. Boys Coach- Marcus Sosa   Athletic Director - Stan Leech 
Campus Athletic Coordinator- Jack Ballenger  Superintendent – Dr. Kristin Craft 


